LoOoNoULRWNE

Championnat de Belgique de Relais - parcours du jour

Jen KANREUSEL

hamok
Strecke : D:SD

Lange : 3690m

Zeit : 1:45:30,601 (28'35"/km)
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Virton - Rabais 31.8.2024

20'39"/km
75'38"/km
37'01"/km
20'14"/km
39'13"/km
15'36"/km
31'29"/km
28'08"/km
37'07"/km
24'28"/km
16'13"/km
16'17"/km

3'18"/km

SUD O LUX

8/15 O.K.

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. Frangoise HUMBLET 1:12:25,359
2. Elisabeth VLIEGEN 1:26:00
3. Michele DENIS 1:26:36
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